Saratoga Springs Camp Saradac Program
Field Trips and Programs

Million Dollar Beach
Million Dollar Beach

NYS Parks Bus Pass
NYS Parks Empire Pass

Peerless Pool

Valley Cats

Ben & Jerry's

Eclectic Songs - each date
Pizza Party

Saratoga County Fair
Birds of Prey -

up to & including

NYS Museum

Adirondack Animal Land -
up to & including

Great Escape

The Fun Spot

West Side - Camp BBQ
Saratoga Strike Zone

Daily Pass
Season Pass

Season Pass
Season Pass
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East Side Recreation Complex

West Side Recreation Complex

Veteran's Memorial Park

Saratoga Springs Ice Rink

Congress Park

Police and Fire Safety Day

Price per

Camper
1.00
9.50
3.50

7.00

12.75
38.00
12.00

9.00

$ 50.00 perbus
$ 100.00 per bus

$ 150.00 per bus
S 65.00 percar

Price per Adult

W

over 12
2.00
9.50
3.50

9.00

15.75
38.00

Program
Price

$ 150.00
$ 300.00

$ 800.00
$ 100.00

$ 100.00

* Additional trips and programs will be added as needed if funding is available.



